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1. Rolled Steel Angles to BS EN10025-2:2004 S275JR
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S = Stock Item A = Available as B2B Sale



Page |3

2. Universal Beams and Columns to BS EN10025-2:2004 S275JR

I < << << <

Available as a B2B sale

A=

Stock Item

S=

Stock items are held in lengths, 3m,4m,5m,6.1m,7m,8m,9m, and 12.2m



3. Parallel Flanged Channel 4. Round Sections
to EN10025-2:2004
S275JR

to EN10025-2:2004

S275JR

5. Square Sections
to EN10025-2:2004

S = Stock item

6. Tee Section to

EN10025-2:2004 S275JR
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S = Stock item

A = Available as a B2B Sale

A = Available as a B2B Sale

7.Convex Section to

EN10025-2:2004 S275JR
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8. Flat Bar to EN10025-2:2004 S275JR
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Width | Thickness

mm
10
13
16
20
25
30
35
40

45
50
60
65
70
75
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
180
200
220
250
300
350
400
450

Available as a B2B Sale

A=

Stock item

S =



9. Hot Rolled Sheet to BS EN 10111: 1998 1.6mm to 2.5mm thick HR4

Hot Rolled Plate to BS EN10025-2:2004 S275JR 3mm and thicker

Thickness mm

Sheet Size mm

2000 x 1000

2500 x 1250

3000 x 1500

4000 x 2000
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S = Stock Item

A = Available as a B2B Sale
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10. CR4 sheet to BS EN 10130:1999

Sheet Size mm
Thickness mm 2000 x 1000 2500 x 1250 3000 x 1500
0.5 A A
0.6 A A
0.7 A A
0.8 A A
0.9 S S
1.0 A A
1.2 S S A
1.5 S S A
1.6 A A A
2.0 S S A
2.5 A A A
3.0 S S A
3.2 A A
S = Stock Item A = Available as a B2B Sale
11. Galv Sheet to BS EN 10327:2005
Sheet Size mm
Thickness mm 2000 x 1000 2500 x 1250
0.6 A A
0.8 A A
0.9 A S
1.0 A A
1.2 A S
1.5 S S
1.6 A A
2.0 A S
3.0 S
S = Stock Item A = Available as a B2B Sale
12. Floor Plate to BS EN 10025-2:2004 S275JR
Sheet Size mm
Thickness mm 2000 x 1000 2500 x 1250 3000 x 1500
3.0 S S
4.5 S S A
6.0 A A A
8.0 A A A
10.0 A A A
12.5 A A A

S Stock Item

A = Available as a B2B Sale
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13. Cold Formed Circular Hollow Sections to BS EN10219-1:1997 S$235/S355J2H
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14. SHS and RHS to BS EN10219-1:1997 S235/S355J2H

Available as B2B Sale

A=

Stock Item

S=
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15. Circular ERW to BS EN10305-3:2002 E220




Page |11

16. Square ERW to BS EN10305-3:2002 E220
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17. Rectangular ERW to BS EN10305-3:2002 E220




18. Weldmesh
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Mesh Size and
Wire Diameter

Standard Panel Sizes
Available in S/C and Galv.

60 Ft
Rolls

8’ x4

12’x6" | 6'x3 12’ x 7’
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1.1/2”x1.1/2"x 10g

2”x2"x 10g

3”x3"”x 10g

4"x4"x 10g

1”x1"x 8g

2”x2"x 8g

3”x3"x 8g

3”x3"”x 6g
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S = Stock Item

A = Available as a B2B Sale



